
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-960 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution-Agreement Adopted

File created: In control:9/1/2016 Transportation

On agenda: Final action:9/20/2016

Title: Adoption of Resolution Approving Amendment Number 6 to Board of Supervisors Agreement Number
12-006/Department of Transportation Agreement Number 110103, for Additional Design and
Permitting Related to Right-of-Way Acquisition with Drake Haglan and Associates, for a Total Amount
of $20,770, for the Design of the Forsythe Creek Bridge Replacement on Reeves Canyon Road,
County Road 219 (Redwood Valley Area)

Sponsors: Transportation

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution 16-123, 2. Agreement 12-006 A6, 3. Letter- DOT No. 110103  Amendment No. 6

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

